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Size Chart

Size - (cm) Body1 Chest2 Sleeve3 Waist4 Pant5

61cm

61cm

61cm

61cm

61cm

64 cm

64 cm

57 cm

61 cm

64 cm

67 cm

70 cm

74 cm

78 cm

66 cm

67 cm

69 cm

69 cm

69 cm

71 cm

71 cm

60 cm

61 cm

65 cm

69 cm

71 cm

74 cm

76 cm

104 cm

109 cm

112 cm

112 cm

112 cm

114 cm

119 cm

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2XL

3XL

4XL


